		CY will werrant and defend the same again	
in is agreed bery	bering parties neigto mar ine par	1 1.65 of the first part shall at all share i	
keep the buildings u directed by the part interest. And in the a said premises insured	pon said real estate insured against Y of the second part, the loss, event that said part I CS of the fi	aid real estate when the same becomes due fire and tornedo in such sum and by such if any, made payable to the part y. of rat part shall fail to pay such taxes when th y. of the second part may pay seid tax d by this indenture, and shall bear interest a	and payable, and ther they will insurance company as shall be specified the second part to the extent of it
THIS GRANT IS IN	stended as a mortgage to service the		the rate of 10% from the date of pa
Contraction of the second seco	and seven hundred f	ifty two and 45/100	n en
eccording to the term	is of ODC certain written obli	gation for the payment of said sum of mo	ney, executed on the 31st
part, with all interest	accruing thereon according to the t	erms of said obligation and also to ma	de payable to the part
	the state of the s	urance or to discharge any taxes with intere the same as provided in this indenture.	It thereon as herein provided, in the
And this conveyan	nce shall be void if such payments I	be made as herein specified, and the obl	detion contained skewly 6.0
real estate are not ke and the whole sum r is given, shall immed the said part <u>Y</u> of ments thereon in the	provide the series become due and payal provide the strate of the op- remaining unpaid, and all of the op- liately mature and become due and of the second part manner provided by law and to have	ole, or if the insurance is not kept up, as p w, or if waste is committed on said premises digstions provided for in said written obligat payable at the option of the holder hereof. To take possession a receiver appointed to collect the receive	rovided herein, or if the buildings or then this conveyance shall become ab on, for the security of which this indi- without notice, and it shall be leavin of the said premises and all the leaving
THE REPORT THE	n unpaid of principal and interest, to	gether with the costs and channes includent	and benefits accruing therefrom; and of all moneys arising from such as
shell be paid by the	part y making such sale, on de	mand, to the first part 125	the overplus, if any there
benefits accruing there assigns and auccessors	efrom, shall extend and inure to, of the respective parties herein.	f provisions of this indenture and each and and be obligatory upon the heirs, execute	every obligation therein contained, and
In Witness Whereaf, last above written,	, the part 105 of the first part	he VC hereunto set their he	nd 5 and and 5 at a
Se		1. 1. 1	The day and
		Barel Gann	Channe ISE
		X Tradill	7%
		Lucille Vann	00.
		x futelle Lucille Vann	Cann ISEA
		Lucille Vann	Jann (SEA (SEA
		Lucille Vann	Cann ISEA
		Strelle Lucille Vann	Cann ISEA
		Manuelle Vann	Cann ISEA
		Strelle Lucille Vann	Cann ISEA
		Mathe Constant	Cann ISEA
		Ante trate of the trans	Cann ISEA
		Mathia and and and and and and and and and an	Cann ISEA
STATE OF KANSA	188 0	Mathematical State	Canno ISE/
STATE OF KANSA DOUGI	LAS COUNTY		Canno ISE/
	AS COUNTY, SS	That on this 3151 day of	Canno (SE
	AS COUNTY		July A 0. 1068
	AS COUNTY	That on this 31st day of Notary Public	July D. 100
	AS COUNTY	Ther on this <u>31st</u> day of Notary Public Vann and Lucille Vann, 1	July Co. 1908
	AS COUNTY, 55. IN IT REMEMBERED, before me, s came Darel to me personelly acknowledged th IN WITNESS WHERE	There en this <u>31st</u> day of Notary Public Vann and Lucille Vann, 1 known to be the same person <sup>2</sup> who exect	July 0. 19 08 his manual course and see
	AS COUNTY, 55. SE IT REMEMBERED, before me, s came Darel to me personelly acknowledged th	There en this <u>31st</u> day of Notary Public Vann and Lucille Vann, 1 known to be the same person <sup>2</sup> who exect	July 0. 19 08 his manual course and see

A 4

Recorded August 1, 1968 at 2:55 P.N. RELEASE I the undersigned, owner of the within mortgage, do hereby acknowledge the full payment of the debt secured thereby, and authorize the Register of Deeds to enter the discharge of this mortgage of record. Dated this 6th day of May, 1971. The First National Bank of Lawrence, Lawrence, Kansas (Corp. Seal) This release Marren Rhodes, President Mortgagee, Owner. 7 12 ma 03 ue Bee